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Overview

2024/04/19 17:41:54
Price

12.38 EUR
Difference

o

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades

Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.98% (0.12)

DEOOOENAG999
EOAN

Xetra

EUR

Utilities

Stock

32,332 EUR
GERMANY DAX

12.275 EUR
12.405 EUR
12.16 EUR
12.26 EUR
12.34173 EUR
7,869,281
97,120,539.92
4,195

1,250

35
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date

2022/12/19 2=
2022/12/19 )
2022/11/28 2
2022/11/28 ]
2022/11/18 g

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings

Download

CHCHCHCH

Sy
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=114029175,156677330,200720330
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=DE000ENAG999&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE000ENAG999&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE000ENAG999&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=308857
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ab7bb737c6298261fb1fdabe64bf5e463e58c6cafa13e31b7fdc4e0ddb968f1a&idfile=57585&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F57585%2F2022-12-19%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9447b2ff7a9cf5877&time=1713680334&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=308856
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bbd656cdac3a16883e9a2358611894e6df2f8976ad173115c83004308953df2b&idfile=57584&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F57584%2F2022-12-19%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0c2bd2cab185000e4&time=1713680334&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=306137
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d838487bac41e70458809e3186a4d5374e6da7e6d28274f6e447ed17b2674ab4&idfile=57456&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F57456%2F2022-11-28%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6af0c84f2fa52b64b&time=1713680334&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=306136
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dede50348ab00b053c7bccbdc3ba3757afbf5d4f0cdb1d257704244558b83f79&idfile=57455&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F57455%2F2022-11-28%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3e089eb04d353f8c3&time=1713680334&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=304879
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cf8db92cd61f32058939e175a7e88c73bf32f4743a08e3d61c01dada30f2aa6f&idfile=57418&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F57418%2F2022-11-18%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=16f6496131153ae01&time=1713680334&tool=RSC
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Details
2024/04/19 17:41:54 Sy
Price
12.38 EUR a"". I
Difference (2] 0.98% (0.12) 1300 n Y
. ! II / |Il
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General attributes I| [ (A
A [ 1k \/
ISIN DEOOOENAG999 00 | Ao | i
Symbol EOAN ' | | \,. || | |
[
Exchange Xetra ll | o '.I .I
II II
Currency EUR [ | / i I'. ")I \ /!
Sector Utilities 1o.00 i { II | I\.I f
Security type Stock il | | III I |
Market cap (m) 32,332 EUR I | I." { II II
i f I
Benchmark GERMANY DAX 9.00 || n .-'I | { [ | |'lI I..|
! 1§ ".|." .|I lll'l _I I |I I'
1l L". ni ll.' i
Market data | IRy
Bid (Bid size) : \
Ask (Ask size) 8.00
Open 12.275 EUR 06.2019 05.2020 04.2021 03.2022 02.2023 01.2024
High 12.405 EUR
Low 12.16 EUR
Close (prev. day) 12.26 EUR Isn:,%r:zzfi('):r;;téo;t previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
VWAP 12.34173 EUR ’
Volume (pcs) 7,869,281
Trading volume 97,120,539.92 Price data
Number of trades 4,195 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 12.24 EUR (6,109,931
Last size 1,250 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 12.43 EUR (5,842,424

Performance and Risk

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date

)
)
12.27 EUR (4,866,646)
11.73 EUR (4,707,815)
13.03 EUR (2024/03/14)
)

)

)

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +14.19% +3.81% +23.02% YTD Low | date 11.65 EUR (2024/02/28
Perf (abs.) +1.54 +0.46 +2.32 52 Weeks High | date 13.03 EUR (2024/03/14
Beta 0.23 0.29 0.59 52 Weeks Low | date 10.43 EUR (2023/10/03
Volatility 17.17 17.79 21.92
Arbitrage views
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume trades
(mio.)
Xetra 2024/ 17:41 12.38 EUR 97.12 4,195
04/19
Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32 12.36 EUR 0.00 2
04/19
Tradegate 2024/ 22:26 12.39 EUR 1.96 295
04/19
Stuttgart 2024/ 21:59 12.38 EUR 2.23 207
04/19
2/4

ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=DE000ENAG999
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=190692262
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24113245
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24121280

E.ON SE

ERSTE

Group

SIX Swiss Exchange

SIX Swiss Exchange
Prague Stock Exchange
Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours
Euronext Milan MTF Global

Equity Market

Euronext Brussels
Duesseldorf

Budapest Stock Exchange

Bucharest Stock Exchange

Berlin

2020/
04/24

2022/
11/11

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
03/18

2024/
04/19

2023/
09/27

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/18

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

17:36

17:35

10:14

08:04

17:30

08:13

14:20

19:42

20:24

19:32

17:44

10:45

19:31

17:19

14:21

08:42

8.90 EUR

17.00 CHF

310.45 CZK

12.18 EUR

12.315 EUR

12.22 EUR

12.375 EUR

12.395 EUR

13.01 USD

12.20 EUR

12.33 EUR

11.32 EUR

12.345 EUR

4,788.00 HUF

61.20 RON

12.22 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.02

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.01

0.12

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.07

0.00

0.01
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=132936486
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588561
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=218775963
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24121279
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35540083
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35540083
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24121284
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24121283
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24121282
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9488546
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=72632704
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=72632704
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24125602
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24125602
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1997591
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24121278
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=119578772
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=93280028
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24121281

E.ON SE

Company profile

Company Logo

‘ON

Contact Details
E.ON SE

Bruesseler Platz 1 - 45131 Essen

Telefon: +49-201-184-00
Fax: +

E-mail: info@eon.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Leonhard
Birnbaum

Marc Spieker

Victoria
Ossadnik

Patrick
Lammers

Thomas Konig

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Erich Clementi
Rolf Martin
Schmitz

Andreas Schmitz
Anke Groth

Axel Winterwerber
Christoph Schmitz
Deborah Wilkens
Elisabeth

Wallbaum
Eugen-Gheorghe

Luha

Frank Werneke
Katja Bauer
Klaus Frohlich
Nadege Petit
René Poéhls
Stefan May
Szilvia Pinczésné

Marton
Ulrich Grillo

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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